City of Fort Saskatchewan

Fees and Charges

Schedule A Bylaw C23-15

Amended April 12, 2016 - Bylaw C5-16 Amended June 14, 2016 - Bylaw C11-16

	Taxable = T Exempt = E			
* Fees in effect until September 5, 2016 * Provides service to Edmonton - Clareview Station				
* Provides service to Edmonton - Clareview Station				
* Provides service to Edmonton - Clareview Station				
* The monthly pass is part of an integrated pass to be used				-
in conjunction with an Edmonton Transit Pass				
- Adult	E	each	\$	96.
- Post Secondary Student	E	each	\$	90
10 Ticket Book	E	each	\$	33
Cash - One Way	E	each	\$	3
Within Fort Saskatchewan	E	each	\$	1
Public Transit Fees *				
* Fees effective September 6, 2016				
Student Fares:				
Student with U-Pass (no charge travel within Fort Sask.)	E		\$	
Student with U-Pass with no Companion Pass (one-way travel				
between Fort Sask. and Clareview)	E	each	\$	1
Student Fare without U-Pass (travel within Fort Sask. only)	E	each	\$	1
Student Fare without U-Pass (one-way travel between DCC and	_			0
Clareview)	E	each	\$	3
Student Book of 10 Tickets (one-way travel between DCC and Clareview)	E	each	\$	22
Student Monthly Pass (travel within Fort Sask, and between		eacn	Φ	33
DCC and Clareview)	E	each	\$	35
Student U-Pass Companion (travel between DCC and	_		-	
Clareview)	Е	each	\$	125
Senior Fares:				
Senior (local only)	E	each	\$	1
Senior Cash (one-way travel between Fort Sask. and Clareview)	E	each	\$	3
Senior Book of 10 Tickets (one-way travel within Fort Sask.)	E	each	\$	10
Senior Monthly Pass (travel within Fort Sask. and between DCC	_		•	
and Clareview)	E	each	\$	35
Adult Fares:				
Adult Cash (travel within Fort Sask. only)	E	each	\$	2
Adult Cash (one-way between Fort Sask, and Clareview)	E	each	\$	5
Adult Monthly Commuter Pass (travel within Fort Sask. and between DCC and Clareview)	E	anah	\$	90
Adult Book of 10 Tickets (one-way travel between Fort Sask. and		each	Φ	90
Clareview)	Е	each	\$	40
Integrated Fares:		53011	Ψ	
Student/Senior Integrated Monthly Pass (travel within Fort Sask.				
to and around Edmonton)	E	each	\$	118
Adult Integrated Pass (travel within Fort Sask. to and around				
Edmonton)	E	each	\$	181
Edmonton Only Fares:				
Adult Book of 10 Tickets (around Edmonton Only)	E	each	\$	24
Student/Senior Book of 10 Tickets (around Edmonton only)	E	each	\$	21
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
Other				
Photocopying Charges:				
- 8.5" x 11" Single Sided	Т	per sheet	\$	0
- 8.5" x 11" Double Sided	Т	per sheet	\$	0
- 8.5" x 14" Single Sided	Т	per sheet	\$	0
- 8.5" x 14" Double Sided	Т	per sheet	\$	0
	Т	per sheet	\$	0
- 11" x 17" Single Sided		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Т	per sheet	\$	7